
Technical data

Material

Protection class

Temperature range

Size DN

d

D

Minimum bending radius

Galvanised steel , PVC

IP 65

-15°C to +70°C

16

16 mm

20 mm

45 mm

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice www.hummel.com

Item number 1561166100

Metal hose B



Commercial data

Weight

Packaging Unit

EAN code

ETIM 7

ETIM 8

ETIM 9

eCl@ss 10.1

Customs tariff number

0.1715 kg

50

4033878425541

EC001179

EC001179

EC001179

27-43-03-01

83071000
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